
Paintsville
Post Season Basketball - Boys Roster

(Complied: March 28, 2021 at 8:51 AM)

Alignment: Region: 15 District: 57
Head Coach: Landon Slone

Mascot Name: Tigers
School Colors: Blue & White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach(Data Coach): David VanHoose
Assistant Coach(Data Coach): Jack VanHoose
Non-Coach Adult Staff(Team Physican): Allan Baldwin
Non-Coach Adult Staff(Scorekeeper): Bryan Sublett

Superintendent: David Gibson
Principal: Tiffany Austin

Athletic Director: Raymond M Copley
Certified Athletic Trainer: Michelle Mobley

Enrollment: 224

Team Roster by Last Name
Jersey Name Height Weight Position Class

Home Away
1 1 Eric Burke 6' 4" 175 Soph.
2 2 Rex Castle 6' 1" 150 Senior
3 3 Boston Crace 5' 8" Fresh.

12 12 Colby Fugate 6' 5" 170 Junior
10 10 Connor Fugate 6' 3" 160 Soph.
22 22 Brett Gibson 5' 10" Fresh.
30 30 Ryan Gibson 6' 2" 170 Senior

Brock Horne 5' 11" 8th
Lucas Howard 5' 9" 8th

31 31 Jase Kinner 6' 0-1/2" 8th
20 20 Bryce McDonald 5' 10" Fresh.
23 23 Baron Ratliff 6' 4" 190 Junior

4 4 Braxton Tharp 6' 1" 160 Senior
13 13 Ethan Ward 6' 1" Fresh.
14 14 Jaxon Watts 6' 2" 175 Senior
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Head Coach: Landon Slone

Mascot Name: Tigers
School Colors: Blue & White
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Assistant Coach(Data Coach): David VanHoose
Assistant Coach(Data Coach): Jack VanHoose
Non-Coach Adult Staff(Team Physican): Allan Baldwin
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Superintendent: David Gibson
Principal: Tiffany Austin

Athletic Director: Raymond M Copley
Certified Athletic Trainer: Michelle Mobley

Enrollment: 224

Team Roster by Jersey
Jersey Name Height Weight Position Class

Home Away
Lucas Howard 5' 9" 8th
Brock Horne 5' 11" 8th

1 1 Eric Burke 6' 4" 175 Soph.
2 2 Rex Castle 6' 1" 150 Senior
3 3 Boston Crace 5' 8" Fresh.
4 4 Braxton Tharp 6' 1" 160 Senior

10 10 Connor Fugate 6' 3" 160 Soph.
12 12 Colby Fugate 6' 5" 170 Junior
13 13 Ethan Ward 6' 1" Fresh.
14 14 Jaxon Watts 6' 2" 175 Senior
20 20 Bryce McDonald 5' 10" Fresh.
22 22 Brett Gibson 5' 10" Fresh.
23 23 Baron Ratliff 6' 4" 190 Junior
30 30 Ryan Gibson 6' 2" 170 Senior
31 31 Jase Kinner 6' 0-1/2" 8th
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